
Backpack
Campground
(see Inset A) 

South
Camp
Area
(see Inset B)

.7 mi

.2 mi
.4 mi

.4 mi

.1 mi

.1 mi

.3 mi

1.6 mi

.4 mi
loop

.7 mi loop

2.2 mi

PRIVATE  GOLF AND SKI CLUB

.3 mi

.2 mi

1.
2 

m
i

.5
 m

i
.9 mi loop

.8 mi

.3 mi

.2 mi
.3 mi

.4 mi

.1 mi

.8 mi

.2 mi

.1 mi

.1 mi

.2 mi

.2 mi

.4 mi 

.2 mi

.2 mi

.5 mi

.4 mi .3 mi

.2 mi

.4 mi

.1 mi

.1 mi

.8 mi

.4 mi

.3 mi

.2 mi

.2 mi

.4 mi

.2 mi

.3 mi

.2 mi

.1 m
i

.3 mi
.3 mi.8 mi

.2 mi

.8 mi

.2 mi

.2 mi

.2 mi

.6 mi

.4 mi

.3 mi

.3 mi

.3 mi

1.5 mi

.5 mi

.5 mi

.4 mi

.4 mi

A

B

C

D
E

F

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O
P

Q

R

S

T

UV

W

XYZAC

AD

AE

AF

AI

AH

AJ

AK

AM

AN

AO

AL

AP

AQ

AA

AB

AG

G

AFTON STATE PARK - SUMMER MAP

TRAILS
Hiking

Hiking/Horseback

Hiking/Biking

Interpretive

Hiking Club

Trail Intersection

FACILITIES
Park Office
 
Parking

Visitor Center

Picnic Area

Picnic Shelter

Shelter

Camper Cabin

Yurt

Watercraft Campsite

Backpack Campground/Campsite

Primitive Group Camp

Overlook

Swimming Beach

Dock

Primitive Toilet

Drinking Water

Hitch Rails

Private Property
Public use prohibited

A

980

98
0

980

980

880

940
920

9
0084

0

940 96
0

94
0

92
0

94
0

880

840

860 9 00

96
0

94
0

900

820

920

900

86
0

840

820

80
0

780

740

800
No

rt
h 

Ri
ve

r T
ra

il

So
ut

h 
Ri

ve
r T

ra
il

21

21

22

21

50th Street S.

53rd Street S.

Q
ua

dr
an

t A
ve

nu
e 

S.

Pe
lle

r A
ve

nu
e 

S.

GRP1

GRP2

PARK
ENTRANCE

AFTON
4.2 miles
AFTON

4.2 miles

COTTAGE GROVE
7.8 miles

COTTAGE GROVE
7.8 miles

HASTINGS
10.8 miles
HASTINGS
10.8 miles

W
I

S
C

O
N

S
I

N

Prairie
Restoration

Prairie
Restoration

Prairie
Restoration

Prairie
Loop

Trout Brook
Loop

Prairie
Loop

Trout
Brook

St
. C

ro
ix

 R
iv

er

De
er

 Valley Loop

service
road

service
road

stairsstairs

se
rv

ic
e 

r o
ad

Barrier
no trespassing

Barrier
no trespassing

Scale in Miles

Scale 1:12,500

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

© 2018, Minnesota Department of Natural Resources

SPECIAL HUNT INFORMATION
YOUTH HUNT MAP

(NO HUNTING)

Retrieval Trail

CAUTION: Houses within 500’

Areas closed to hunting

Private property are also closed to 
hunting, unless written permission is

obtained from the landowner.


